
Stirnu Buks I
Zilie kalni / 15.04.2017

Exploitation détaillée
Krūmiņš, Arvis

Dossard: 3711
Circuit: 12.00 km
Zakis

Catégorie:
VZ3

Temps total: 1:21:38
Vitesse: 8.82 km/h

Place par parcours/Total: 908 (de 1123)
Place par parcours/Hommes: 539 (de 585)
Meilleur temps dans le parcours: 29:00
Place par catégorie: 449(de 489)
Meilleur temps dans la catégorie: 29:00

Temps intermédiaires
Poste

102
104
Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
Ziel

Etape
km
-
-
-
-
-

Etape
Temps
35:53
15:55
26:34
0:42
2:34

Etape
km/h

-
-
-
-
-

Place
catg.
446
448
444
55
474

Retard
catg.
18:37
8:25
13:11
0:13
1:46

Place
Hommes

535
536
532
76

566

Résultats d'étape

Retard
Hommes

29:47
8:25
13:11
0:17
1:46

Total
km
-
-
-
-

12.00

Total
Temps
35:53
51:48

1:18:22
1:19:04
1:21:38

Total
km/h

-
-
-
-
-

Place
catg.
446
448
448
443
451

Retard
catg.
18:37
27:02
55:40
40:26
52:38

Place
Hommes

535
536
536
531
539

Résultat total

Retard
Hommes

29:47
27:02
55:40
40:26
52:38
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